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	Mill Hill Community Centre
	Darwen Valley Community Centre
	Boulevard Centre
	Accrington Road Community Centre

	Monday 01.02.16
 9am – 12.30pm
	Introduction to Volunteering
Yasmin Patel
	Monday 04.04.16
 9am – 12.30pm
	Introduction to Volunteering
Yasmin Patel
	Wednesday 01.06.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Introduction to Volunteering
Yasmin Patel
	Wednesday 07.09.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Introduction to Volunteering
Yasmin Patel

	Wednesday 10.02.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Confidentiality & Boundaries
Bev Lynn
	Wednesday 13.04.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Confidentiality & Boundaries
Bev Lynn
	Wednesday 08.06.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Confidentiality & Boundaries
Bev Lynn
	Wednesday 14.09.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Confidentiality & Boundaries
Bev Lynn

	Wednesday
17.02.16 9am – 12.30pm
	Communication & Listening Skills
Dawn Hardman
	Wednesday
20.04.16 9am – 12.30pm
	Communication & Listening Skills
Dawn Hardman
	Wednesday 15.06.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Communication & Listening Skills
Dawn Hardman
	Wednesday
21.09.16 9am – 12.30pm
	Communication & Listening Skills
Dawn Hardman

	Wednesday 24.02.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Mentoring & Befriending
Jay Ratcliffe
	Wednesday 27.04.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Mentoring & Befriending
Jay Ratcliffe
	Wednesday 22.06.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Mentoring & Befriending
Jay Ratcliffe
	Wednesday 28.09.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Mentoring & Befriending
Jay Ratcliffe

	Monday 07.03.16
 9am – 12.30pm
	Introduction to Volunteering
Yasmin Patel
	Wednesday 04.05.16
 9am – 12.30pm
	Equality & Diversity 
Donna Talbot
	Wednesday 29.06.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Equality & Diversity 
Donna Talbot
	Monday 03.10.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Introduction to Volunteering
Yasmin Patel

	Wednesday 02.03.16
 9am – 12.30pm
	Equality & Diversity 
Donna Talbot
	Monday 09.05.16
 9am – 12.30pm
	Introduction to Volunteering
Yasmin Patel
	Monday 04.07.16
 9am – 12.30pm
	Introduction to Volunteering
Yasmin Patel
	Wednesday 05.10.16
9am-12.30pm
	Equality & Diversity 
Donna Talbot

	Wednesday 09.03.16
9am-12.30pm
	Dealing with Difficult Behaviour
Jay Ratcliffe
	Wednesday 11.05.16
9am-12.30pm
	Dealing with Difficult Behaviour
Jay Ratcliffe
	Wednesday 06.07.16
9am-12.30pm
	Dealing with Difficult Behaviour
Jay Ratcliffe
	Wednesday 12.10.16
9am-12.30pm
	Dealing with Difficult Behaviour
Jay Ratcliffe

	Wednesday 16.03.16
9am-12.30pm
	Working Safely
Steve Foden
	Wednesday 18.05.16
9am-12.30pm
	Working Safely
Steve Foden
	Thursday 14.07.16
9am – 12.30pm
	Working Safely
Steve Foden
	Wednesday 19.10.16 
9 am-12.30pm
	Working Safely
Steve Foden

	Wednesday 23.03.16 
9 am-12.30pm
	Employability
Denise Hayhurst
	Wednesday 25.05.16 
9 am-12.30pm
	Employability
Denise Hayhurst
	Wednesday 20.07.16 
9 am-12.30pm
	Employability
Denise Hayhurst
	Wednesday 26.10.16 
9 am-12.30pm
	Employability
Denise Hayhurst


To make a booking please email marselle.davies@communitycvs.org.uk or ring her on 01254 583957
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